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Sr. No. 

1 

2 

The tollowing students of BA/B.Sc/B.Com 1" Year have submitted their 
online registration forms in the office but there are some mistakes in their 
online registration forms. These Students are directed to get their online 
registration forms corrected from the College till 28" February 2024. 
Failing which, such Students will not be eligible for the Annual 
Examination. These Students are directed to visit the College Office 
along with their documents. 

Sr. No. 

2 

Maharaja Lakshman Sen Memorial College n Mahotsav 

4 

Eistd. In 1976, NAAC Aerelited "3" Grade, Ailiated to limachal Pradesh University, Shimla) 
Sundernagar (H.P.) -175018 

Roll Number 

223210 
233226 

222001 

Roll Number 

2222 19 

222214 

il Hl River Vaninh 

B.Sc lst Year (Physical Science) Session 2023-24 

232236 

234038 

Roll Number 
234014 

234046 

234073 

STUDENT NOTICE 

Name of Student 
VIVEK GULERIA 

GULSHAN KUMAR 

B.Sc lst Year (Life Science) Session 2023-24 
Name of Student 

AKANKSHA DEVI 
RACHITA THAKUR 

BANITA SHARMA 

SANJANA DEVI 

B.Com Ist Year Session 2023-24 
Name of Student 

LOVE 

ROHAN 

PAYAL 

Father Name 

MOHD ARSHAD 

PAVANKUMAR 
BHIKHAM RAM 

Father Name 

BHEEM SEN 
VIKAS THAKUR 

OM PRAKASH 

MANOHAR LAL 

Father Name 

BALAK RAM 

DOLE RAM 
KESHAV RAM 

Dated: 22- o2-0y 

MOHD ZAKIR 



Sr. No, 

4 

8 

10 

12 

13 

14 

16 

Roll Number 
221359 
231209 

231216 

231280 

231303 

231306 

231381 

231396 

231404 

231509 

231510 

231530 
231532 

231564 

231593 

231679 

BA Ist Yenr Session 2023-24 

Nume of Student 

ABIMANYU PARMAR 
HAPPY 

VAIBHAV 
RAHUL KUMAR 

BHAWNA DEVI 
KRITIKA 
PALLAVI CHAUHAN 

NISHANT 

AMIT RAJ 

PUSHAP RAJ 
PRIKSHIT 

ARJUN THAKUR 

DIKSHU 
GOURAV 

NAKUL 

KRISH 

Father Name 

GUMAN SINGH 
CHHABI RAM 

KRISHAN KUMAR 

CHOTU RAM 
RAM LAL 

DHAN DEV 

BALAK RAM 

REVATI LAL 

HANS RAJ 

INDER PAL 

SURINDER SINGH 

BODH RAJ 
DEVINDER 

PAL KUMAR 

GAGAN KUMAR 

MAHESH KUMAR 

Principal 

22-02ozy 
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