

Dated: 22-02-2024

STUDENT NOTICE

The following students of BA/B.Sc/B.Com 1st Year have submitted their online registration forms in the office but there are some mistakes in their online registration forms. These Students are directed to get their online registration forms corrected from the College till 28th February 2024. Failing which, such Students will not be eligible for the Annual Examination. These Students are directed to visit the College Office along with their documents.

B.Sc 1st Year (Physical Science) Session 2023-24					
Sr. No.	Roll Number	Name of Student	Father Name		
1	223210	VIVEK GULERIA	PAVAN KUMAR		
2	233226	GULSHAN KUMAR	BHIKHAM RAM		

B.Sc 1st Year (Life Science) Session 2023-24				
Sr. No.	Roll Number	Name of Student	Father Name	
1	222001	AKANKSHA DEVI	BHEEM SEN	
2	222219	RACHITA THAKUR	VIKAS THAKUR	
3	222214	BANITA SHARMA	OM PRAKASH	
4	232236	SANJANA DEVI	MANOHAR LAL	

B.Com 1st Year Session 2023-24				
Sr. No.	Roll Number	Name of Student	Father Name	
1	234014	LOVE	BALAK RAM	
2	234038	ROHAN	DOLE RAM	
3	234046	PAYAL	KESHAV RAM	
4	234073	MOHD ARSHAD	MOHD ZAKIR	

BA 1st Year Session 2023-24					
Sr. No.	Roll Number	Name of Student	Father Name		
1	221359	ABHIMANYU PARMAR	GUMAN SINGH		
2	231209	НАРРҮ	CHHABI RAM		
3	231216	VAIBHAV	KRISHAN KUMAR		
4	231280	RAHUL KUMAR	CHOTU RAM		
5	231303	BHAWNA DEVI	RAM LAL		
6	231306	KRITIKA	DHAN DEV		
7	231381	PALLAVI CHAUHAN	BALAK RAM		
8	231396	NISHANT	REVATI LAL		
9	231404	AMIT RAJ	HANS RAJ		
10	231509	PUSHAP RAJ	INDER PAL		
11	231510	PRIKSHIT	SURINDER SINGH		
12	231530	ARJUN THAKUR	BODH RAJ		
13	231532	DIKSHU	DEVINDER		
14	231564	GOURAV	PAL KUMAR		
15	231593	NAKUL	GAGAN KUMAR		
16	231679	KRISH	MAHESH KUMAR		

2024 22.02 Principal